



ALLERGY INFORMATION for the product:

Newly Weds Foods Premium Pinhead Rusk

INGREDIENTS:

Rusk (Made From : **WHEAT** Flour (Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Salt, Raising Agent (E503(ii))).

ALLERGENS:

WHEAT

This declaration is for this specified product only. Cook product fully before consumption.



ALLERGY INFORMATION for the product:

Newly Weds Foods Premium Pinhead Rusk

INGREDIENTS:

Rusk (Made From : **WHEAT** Flour (Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Salt, Raising Agent (E503(ii))).

ALLERGENS:

WHEAT

This declaration is for this specified product only. Cook product fully before consumption.



ALLERGY INFORMATION for the product:

Newly Weds Foods Premium Pinhead Rusk

INGREDIENTS:

Rusk (Made From : **WHEAT** Flour (Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Salt, Raising Agent (E503(ii))).

ALLERGENS:

WHEAT

This declaration is for this specified product only. Cook product fully before consumption.



ALLERGY INFORMATION for the product:

Newly Weds Foods Premium Pinhead Rusk

INGREDIENTS:

Rusk (Made From : **WHEAT** Flour (Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Salt, Raising Agent (E503(ii))).

ALLERGENS:

WHEAT

This declaration is for this specified product only. Cook product fully before consumption.



ALLERGY INFORMATION for the product:

Newly Weds Foods Premium Pinhead Rusk

INGREDIENTS:

Rusk (Made From : **WHEAT** Flour (Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Salt, Raising Agent (E503(ii))).

ALLERGENS:

WHEAT

This declaration is for this specified product only. Cook product fully before consumption.



ALLERGY INFORMATION for the product:

Newly Weds Foods Premium Pinhead Rusk

INGREDIENTS:

Rusk (Made From : **WHEAT** Flour (Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Salt, Raising Agent (E503(ii))).

ALLERGENS:

WHEAT

This declaration is for this specified product only. Cook product fully before consumption.



ALLERGY INFORMATION for the product:

Newly Weds Foods Premium Pinhead Rusk

INGREDIENTS:

Rusk (Made From : **WHEAT** Flour (Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Salt, Raising Agent (E503(ii))).

ALLERGENS:

WHEAT

This declaration is for this specified product only. Cook product fully before consumption.



ALLERGY INFORMATION for the product:

Newly Weds Foods Premium Pinhead Rusk

INGREDIENTS:

Rusk (Made From : **WHEAT** Flour (Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Salt, Raising Agent (E503(ii))).

ALLERGENS:

WHEAT

This declaration is for this specified product only. Cook product fully before consumption.